Cable Termination
Cord End Uninsulated Terminals
Conductor: Copper.
Plating: Tin.
Flared barrel for easy wire insertion.
Seamless barrel to contain loose wire
strands.
2
Copper
Tin
Material
L
C D
1 2
Item No. Wire Range
(mm²)
Dimensions (mm)
D C L
UCE0.5-6 0.5 1.0 1.7 6
UCE0.75-6
UCE0.75-10
UCE1.0-6
UCE1.0-10
0.75 1.2 1.9 6
0.75 1.2 1.9 10
1
1
1.4
1.4
2.2
2.2
6
10
UCE1.5-7 1.5 1.7 2.5 7
UCE1.5-10
UCE2.5-7
UCE2.5-12
UCE4.0-10
UCE4.0-12
1.5 1.7 2.5 10
2.5 2.3 3.3 7
2.5 2.3 3.3 12
4 2.8 3.9 10
4 2.8 3.9 12
UNE6.0-12 6 3.5 4.7 12
UCE6.0-15 6 3.5 4.7 15
UCE10.0-12 10 4.5 5.8 12
UCE10.0-18
UCE16.0-12
10
16
4.5
5.8
5.8
7.2
18
12
UCE25.0-15 25 7.5 9.1 15
UCE35.0-18
UCE70.0-32
35 8.3 10.2 18
70 13.5 15.8 32
UCE95.0-32 90 14.8 17.3 32
32 UCE120.0-32 120 16.7 20.2
DATASHEET
Page 1 of 1 Date: 01 February 2024
• Features:
• Materials:
1